
SAT 21 OCT 2023
Start Time 13:00

HOC Gymnasium
杭州奥体中心体育馆

Wheelchair Basketball
轮椅篮球

Women
女子

Women's Group
女子预赛

Results
成绩公告
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Timing and Results provided by CSIC

Game 19 Game Duration:

(8:29;12:16;8:15;12:20)

01:49THA 40 vs 80 JPN

HAY CE(AUS)Referee: SULIT A(PHI)Commissioner:

CHENG KC(HKG); WANG Y(CHN)Umpire:

THA

JPN

8

29

Q1

20

45

Q2

28

60

Q3

40

80

Q4

THA - Thailand

Name
Rebounds

No. PTSFDPFBSSTTOAS
Free Throws3 Points2 PointsField Goals

M/A % M/A % M/A % M/A % OR DR TOT
MIN

Sport
Class

4           SIRINIKORN Anurak 4.0

5           03:13PHEWGRADANG Wikarnda 1.0

*6 1/4 25 251/4  6 6 1 1    1 232:19TANBUT Nopparat 1.0

*7 1/8 13 131/8 501/2 1 3 4 1 7 2  3 4 336:47THAMLAAIED Warisa 3.0

*8 5/11 45 455/11  6 6 2 12   1  1036:47PONIN Natnapa (C) 3.0

9    1 1   1 1  04:09LASOPA Nuttaporn 3.5

*10 8/14 57 578/14 3 9 12 2 8   4 4 1633:15PUTTHANOI Pimjai 3.0

11        1   03:32KACHUNRAM Pornthip 2.0

*12 2/6 33 402/5 00/1 1001/1 1 4 5 3  2  4 4 539:04NANTHASOMBAT Saowalak 4.0

13           JALUNPORLESSIN Numthip 1.5

14  2 2  2   1   03:13KAEWMAK Tananya 4.0

15 2/2 100 1002/2  1 1  1     407:41JALA Pawarati 1.5

Team/Coach 1 3 4  6      

Totals 19/45 42 4319/44 00/1 672/3 6 34 40 10 38 4  15 14 40

Coach KUNPRADIT Akapol

Assistant Coach WANNABORWORN Noppadol

JPN - Japan

Name
Rebounds

No. PTSFDPFBSSTTOAS
Free Throws3 Points2 PointsField Goals

M/A % M/A % M/A % M/A % OR DR TOT
MIN

Sport
Class

*2 1  1 1    3 1  24:36ZAIMA Izumi 1.0

*4 6/11 55 503/6 603/5 672/3 1 1 2 1 3 2  4 2 1727:51YANAGIMOTO Amane 2.5

*7 4/7 57 674/6 00/1 1 5 6 1     2 812:16TSUCHIDA Mayumi 4.0

8 0/1 0 00/1 00/2  1 1     1 1  09:13TATSUOKA Hotaru 1.5

*10 3/6 50 603/5 00/1    2 1 1  1 1 622:19HAGINO Mayo (C) 1.5

11      1     10:13OTSU Miho 2.5

12    1 1      10:28ISHIKAWA Yui 1.0

14 5/10 50 505/10 2  2  1 1  1  1020:16SHIMIZU Chinami 3.0

*15 9/25 36 477/15 202/10 503/6 3 4 7 11 2 8  1 4 2332:58AMIMOTO Mari 4.5

16           03:30USUI Kotone 4.5

17 0/1 0 00/1           04:14FURUYA Chihiro 1.5

18 6/16 38 365/14 501/2 603/5 2 5 7 4 2 2  3 4 1622:06KITADA Chihiro 4.5

Team/Coach 4 4 8  1      

Totals 33/77 43 4727/58 326/19 508/16 14 20 34 21 11 15  14 15 80

Coach IWANO Hiroshi

Assistant Coach MORITA Toshimitsu

Legend:

% Shooting Percentage * Starter AS Assists BS Blocked Shots

DR Defensive Rebounds FD Fouls Drawn M/A Made/Attempts MIN Minutes Played

No. Uniform Number OR Offensive Rebounds PF Fouls PTS Points

ST Steals TO Turnovers TOT Total Rebounds


